Sri Chinmoy Williamstown Foreshore Run

5km Walk Results - 10 December 2006

Position CC Race No.
1 D 1834
2 D 1840
3 C 1833
4 C 1846
5 C 1844
6 D 1838
7 A 1849
8 C 1848
9 E 1837
10 C 1841
11 C 1847
12 A 1554
13 C 1556
14 A 1555
15 B 1843
16 B 1842
17 C 1839
18 G 1836
19 C 1835
20 G 1830
21 E 1832

Age categories

ui1s
15-17
18-39
40 - 49
50 - 59
60 - 69
70 -79
80+
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First Name
ELIZABETH
JOHN
STEVE

ROB

JO

GARY

MIA

JOE

NEIL

LISA
GISHEL
REBECCA
JULIE
STEPHANIE
JOANNE
JESSICA
JANE
GEORGE
DARREN
TONY
ROSEMARY

Surname
KNOWLES
ZELEZNIKOW
JORDAN
O'CONNELL
MADDAFORD
TURNER
SOKOLIC
SOKOLIC
THOMPSON
GUZZARDI
FEINMAN
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
VELASCO
STEVENSON

HOLLINGSWORTH

SMITH
WINTERTON
BRASHER
NOVOTNY
WATSON

M/F
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Time
33.07
35.19
35.31
37.30
41.49
42.01
46.34
46.34
46.44
49.05
50.13
52.55
52.55
52.55
52.58
52.58
52.58
53.22
57.07
59.22
68.56



